
This schedule is a DRAFT.It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 1

Ronkonkoma 
Branch
This pamphlet shows the proposed 
December 2022 schedule at the 
following stations:

Bethpage
Farmingdale 
Pinelawn
Wyandanch
Deer Park
Brentwood
Central Islip
Ronkonkoma
Medford 
Yaphank
Riverhead
 Mattituck
Southold
 Greenport

Hicksville, Mineola, and Elmont-UBS Arena stations are shown here for the convenience of those who are planning a trip between those 
stations and a Hempstead Branch station. Not all trains serving those stations are shown here — to plan a trip from these stations to 
Jamaica, Grand Central, or Penn Station, use the Main Line East or Main Line West pamphlet.

Many trains will also stop at Kew Gardens, Forest Hills, or Woodside. Some trains will make other stops between Hicksville and Jamaica.

Service Overview
The new schedule for the Ronkonkoma Branch takes advantage of the new second and third tracks on the 
Main Line, as well as the new Mid-Suffolk Yard. It allows us to offer meaningful reverse peak service for the 
first time, double off peak and weekend service, and add more peak trains.

Weekday Peak (arriving NYC 6 – 10 AM and departing 4 – 8 PM)
Trains will generally follow two distinct patterns, with a mix of both Penn Station and Grand Central direct service:

• Inner zone trains will make all stops between Hicksville and Brentwood.

• Outer zone trains will run express to Brentwood, Central Islip, and Ronkonkoma only.

Schedules are timed to permit seamless transfers between inner and outer zone trains at Brentwood.

All trains will stop at Jamaica. Change there for service to Brooklyn.

Evening rush hour service has been increased by 50% over 2019 levels, with twice as many trains leaving 
after 6 PM. These new stopping patterns will shorten your trip and reduce crowding.

Off-Peak and Weekend
Trains will run every half hour between Manhattan and Ronkonkoma, with hourly service to Penn Station and 
hourly service to Grand Central.

All trains will stop at Elmont-UBS Arena (weekends only), Mineola, Hicksville, and all stops along the branch.

Midday, evening, and weekend service is double what it was in 2019. The 105-minute AM reverse peak gap in 
service has been closed.

East of Ronkonkoma
Service is similar to current levels, with four roundtrips on weekdays and two on weekends. The afternoon 
Yaphank train is extended to Riverhead.

Additional trains will run during the summer.



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 2

Table 1 Inbound M-F Start

TO  
NEW YORK 

MONDAY – FRIDAY AM
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

Ronkonkoma 12:23 1:54 4:25 4:37 4:52 5:13 5:30 5:42 6:03 6:13 6:29 6:36 6:53 7:10 7:28 8:00 8:25 8:58 9:25 9:56 10:25 10:56 11:25

Central Islip 12:30 2:01 4:32 4:44 4:59 5:20 5:37 5:49 6:10 6:20 6:36 6:43 7:00 7:35 8:07 8:32 9:05 9:32 10:03 10:32 11:03 11:32

Brentwood 12:34 2:05 4:36 4:48 5:03 5:16 5:24 5:41 5:48 5:53 6:03 6:14 6:24 6:40 6:46 7:03 7:21 7:39 7:57 8:11 8:36 9:08 9:36 10:07 10:36 11:07 11:36

Deer Park 12:39 2:10 4:41 5:08 5:21 5:29 5:53 6:08 6:19 6:45 6:51 7:26 8:02 8:16 8:41 9:14 9:41 10:12 10:41 11:12 11:41

Wyandanch 12:44 2:15 4:46 4:58 5:13 5:26 5:34 5:58 6:13 6:50 6:56 7:31 8:07 8:21 8:46 9:19 9:46 10:17 10:46 11:17 11:46

Pinelawn 9:48 10:48 11:48

Farmingdale 12:49 2:20 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:31 5:39 5:56 6:03 6:18 6:55 7:01 7:19 7:36 7:54 8:12 8:26 8:51 9:24 9:51 10:22 10:51 11:22 11:51

Bethpage 12:54 2:25 4:56 5:08 5:23 5:36 5:44 6:01 6:08 6:23 7:00 7:06 7:24 7:41 8:17 8:31 8:56 9:29 9:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:56

Hicksville 12:59 2:30 5:01 5:14 5:28 5:41 7:05 7:25 7:29 8:04 8:22 9:01 9:34 10:01 10:32 11:01 11:32 12:01

Mineola 1:07 2:38 5:09 5:36 5:49 6:15 7:34 7:40 9:42 10:09 10:40 11:09 11:40 12:09

Jamaica 1:22 2:56 5:24 5:41 5:52 6:04 6:10 6:30 6:34 6:38 6:48 6:56 7:09 7:25 7:32 7:49 7:57 8:06 8:29 8:45 8:59 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:55 11:24 11:55 12:24

Grand Central 6:11 6:49 6:56 7:14 7:48 8:23 9:17 10:16 11:14 12:14

Penn Station 1:41 3:15 5:43 6:00 6:23 6:29 6:53 7:07 7:28 7:52 8:09 8:15 8:46 9:03 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM

Train Number 1901 1903 1905 1909 2009 1013 1911 2011 1017 2013 1019 2015 1915 2017 1917 1919 2103 2019 1921 1031 2021 1923 2023 1925 2025 1927 2027 1929

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 3

Table 1 Inbound M-F End 

TO  
NEW YORK 

MONDAY – FRIDAY PM
AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Ronkonkoma 11:56 12:25 12:56 1:25 1:56 2:25 2:56 3:25 3:56 4:30 4:57 5:28 5:55 6:26 6:56 7:20 7:56 8:25 8:56 9:25 9:56 10:23 10:56 11:23 11:58

Central Islip 12:03 12:32 1:03 1:32 2:03 2:32 3:03 3:32 4:03 4:37 5:04 5:35 6:02 6:33 7:03 7:27 8:03 8:32 9:03 9:32 10:03 10:30 11:03 11:30 12:05

Brentwood 12:07 12:36 1:07 1:36 2:07 2:36 3:07 3:36 4:07 4:41 5:08 5:39 6:06 6:37 7:07 7:31 8:07 8:36 9:07 9:36 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:09

Deer Park 12:12 12:41 1:12 1:41 2:12 2:41 3:12 3:41 4:12 4:46 5:13 5:44 6:11 6:42 7:12 7:36 8:12 8:41 9:12 9:41 10:12 10:39 11:12 11:39 12:14

Wyandanch 12:17 12:46 1:17 1:46 2:17 2:46 3:17 3:46 4:17 4:51 5:18 5:49 6:16 6:47 7:17 7:41 8:17 8:46 9:17 9:46 10:17 10:44 11:17 11:44 12:19

Pinelawn 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48

Farmingdale 12:22 12:51 1:22 1:51 2:22 2:51 3:22 3:51 4:22 4:56 5:23 5:54 6:21 6:52 7:22 7:46 8:22 8:51 9:22 9:51 10:22 10:49 11:22 11:49 12:24

Bethpage 12:27 12:56 1:27 1:56 2:27 2:56 3:27 3:56 4:27 5:01 5:28 5:59 6:26 6:57 7:27 7:51 8:27 8:56 9:27 9:56 10:27 10:54 11:27 11:54 12:29

Hicksville 12:32 1:01 1:32 2:01 2:32 3:01 3:32 4:01 4:32 5:06 5:33 6:04 6:31 7:02 7:32 7:56 8:32 9:01 9:32 10:02 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59 12:34

Mineola 12:40 1:09 1:40 2:09 2:40 3:09 3:40 4:09 4:40 5:14 5:41 6:12 6:39 7:10 7:40 8:04 8:40 9:09 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07 12:42

Jamaica 12:55 1:24 1:55 2:24 2:55 3:24 3:56 4:24 4:56 5:29 5:56 6:28 6:54 7:25 7:55 8:19 8:55 9:24 9:55 10:24 10:55 11:22 11:55 12:22 12:57

Grand Central 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:15 5:15 7:13 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:16

Penn Station 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:48 6:16 6:47 7:44 8:38 9:43 10:43 11:41 12:41

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

Train Number 2029 1951 2051 1953 2053 1955 2055 1959 2057 1963 1965 1967 2063 1969 2065 1971 2067 1973 2071 1975 2073 1979 2075 1981 2077

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 4

Table 2 Outbound M-F Start 

TO  
RONKONKOMA 

MONDAY – FRIDAY AM
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

Penn Station 12:32 1:33 2:15 3:32 5:32 6:35 7:25 8:32 9:32 10:31 11:31

Grand Central 12:05 6:00 7:01 7:58 8:58 10:01 11:01

Jamaica 12:27 12:54 1:54 2:37 3:54 5:54 6:22 6:57 7:23 7:47 8:20 8:53 9:19 9:53 10:23 10:52 11:23 11:52

Mineola 12:42 1:07 2:07 2:49 4:07 6:07 6:35 7:10 7:36 8:00 8:34 9:06 9:32 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06

Hicksville 12:50 1:15 2:15 2:57 4:15 6:15 6:43 7:18 7:44 8:08 8:42 9:14 9:40 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14

Bethpage 12:55 1:21 2:21 3:02 4:21 6:21 6:49 7:24 7:50 8:14 8:48 9:20 9:46 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20

Farmingdale 12:59 1:25 2:25 3:07 4:25 6:25 6:53 7:28 7:54 8:18 8:52 9:24 9:50 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24

Pinelawn 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28

Wyandanch 1:05 1:31 2:31 3:13 4:31 6:31 6:59 7:34 8:00 8:24 8:58 9:30 9:56 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30

Deer Park 1:10 1:36 2:36 3:18 4:36 6:36 7:04 7:39 8:05 8:29 9:03 9:35 10:01 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35

Brentwood 1:15 1:41 2:41 3:23 4:41 6:41 7:09 7:44 8:10 8:34 9:08 9:40 10:06 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40

Central Islip 1:19 1:45 2:45 3:27 4:45 6:45 7:13 7:48 8:14 8:38 9:12 9:44 10:10 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44

Ronkonkoma 1:27 1:53 2:53 3:36 4:53 6:53 7:21 7:56 8:22 8:46 9:20 9:52 10:18 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM

Train Number 2002 1900 1902 1904 1906 1908 2010 1910 2012 1912 2014 1914 2016 1916 2018 1918 2020 1920

Destination



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 5

Table 2 Outbound M-F End

TO  
RONKONKOMA

MONDAY – FRIDAY PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Penn Station 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:01 4:34 4:46 5:04 5:25 5:59 6:02 6:43 6:49 7:14 7:29 8:32 9:35 10:31 11:32

Grand Central 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:09 4:22 4:25 4:54 4:57 5:42 5:45 6:14 7:01 7:49 8:01 9:01 10:05 11:05

Jamaica 12:23 12:52 1:23 1:52 2:23 2:52 3:23 3:52 4:21 4:29 4:41 4:45 4:54 5:06 5:15 5:18 5:24 5:45 6:03 6:06 6:21 6:24 6:35 7:03 7:09 7:22 7:34 7:49 8:10 8:23 8:54 9:23 9:56 10:27 10:53 11:27 11:53

Mineola 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:34 4:57 5:21 5:28 6:19 7:16 7:36 8:02 8:36 9:07 9:36 10:10 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07

Hicksville 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:42 5:09 5:06 5:15 5:29 5:39 6:06 6:42 7:30 7:44 7:55 8:31 8:44 9:15 9:44 10:18 10:48 11:15 11:48 12:15

Bethpage 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:48 5:15 5:12 5:35 5:45 6:12 6:33 6:51 7:02 7:30 7:36 7:50 8:16 8:38 8:50 9:21 9:50 10:23 10:54 11:20 11:54 12:20

Farmingdale 12:54 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:22 4:52 5:19 5:16 5:39 5:49 6:16 6:37 6:55 7:06 7:34 7:40 7:53 8:20 8:42 8:54 9:25 9:54 10:27 10:58 11:24 11:58 12:24

Pinelawn 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:27

Wyandanch 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:29 4:58 5:04 5:22 5:45 5:55 6:22 6:43 7:01 7:46 7:59 8:26 8:50 9:00 9:31 10:00 10:33 11:04 11:30 12:04 12:30

Deer Park 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:34 5:03 5:09 5:27 5:50 6:00 6:27 6:48 7:06 7:51 8:05 8:31 8:55 9:05 9:36 10:05 10:38 11:09 11:35 12:09 12:35

Brentwood 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:39 5:08 5:14 5:32 5:38 5:55 5:59 6:05 6:08 6:32 6:45 6:53 7:05 7:11 7:22 7:50 7:56 8:10 8:18 8:36 9:00 9:10 9:41 10:10 10:43 11:14 11:40 12:14 12:40

Central Islip 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:43 5:12 5:18 5:36 5:42 6:03 6:12 6:49 7:09 7:26 7:54 8:14 8:22 9:06 9:14 9:45 10:14 10:47 11:18 11:44 12:18 12:44

Ronkonkoma 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:51 5:20 5:26 5:44 5:50 6:11 6:20 6:57 7:17 7:34 8:02 8:08 8:22 8:30 9:14 9:22 9:53 10:22 10:55 11:26 11:52 12:26 12:52

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 2050 1950 2052 1952 2056 1954 2060 1958 1960 2062 2152 2064 1962 1056 2066 1058 1964 1060 2068 1062 1966 1064 2070 1968 1068 2072 1970 1072 2074 2076 1972 2078 1974 2080 1976 2082 1978

Destination



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 6

Table 3 Inbound S/S Start

TO  
NEW YORK 

SATURDAY – SUNDAY AM
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

Ronkonkoma 12:22 1:56 4:22 4:56 5:28 5:56 6:23 6:56 7:23 7:56 8:23 8:56 9:23 9:56 10:23 10:56 11:23

Central Islip 12:29 2:03 4:29 5:03 5:35 6:03 6:30 7:03 7:30 8:03 8:30 9:03 9:30 10:03 10:30 11:03 11:30

Brentwood 12:33 2:07 4:33 5:07 5:39 6:07 6:34 7:07 7:34 8:07 8:34 9:07 9:34 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34

Deer Park 12:38 2:12 4:38 5:12 5:44 6:12 6:39 7:12 7:39 8:12 8:39 9:12 9:39 10:12 10:39 11:12 11:39

Wyandanch 12:43 2:17 4:43 5:17 5:49 6:17 6:44 7:17 7:44 8:17 8:44 9:17 9:44 10:17 10:44 11:17 11:44

Pinelawn 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46

Farmingdale 12:48 2:22 4:48 5:22 5:54 6:22 6:49 7:22 7:49 8:22 8:49 9:22 9:49 10:22 10:49 11:22 11:49

Bethpage 12:53 2:27 4:53 5:27 5:59 6:27 6:54 7:27 7:54 8:27 8:54 9:27 9:54 10:27 10:54 11:27 11:54

Hicksville 12:58 2:32 4:58 5:32 6:04 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 9:59 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59

Mineola 1:06 2:40 5:06 5:40 6:12 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07

Elmont-UBS Arena 1:11 2:45 5:11 5:45 6:17 6:45 7:12 7:45 8:12 8:45 9:12 9:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:12

Jamaica 1:23 2:57 5:23 5:57 6:29 6:57 7:24 7:57 8:24 8:57 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24

Grand Central 1:42 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16

Penn Station 3:16 5:42 6:48 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM

Train Number 8003 7903 7905 8007 7907 8009 7909 8011 7911 8013 7913 8015 7915 8017 7917 8019 7919

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 7

Table 3 Inbound S/S End

TO  
NEW YORK 

SATURDAY – SUNDAY PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Ronkonkoma 12:23 12:56 1:23 1:56 2:23 2:56 3:23 3:56 4:23 4:56 5:23 5:56 6:23 6:56 7:23 7:56 8:23 8:56 9:23 9:56 10:23 10:56 11:23 11:56

Central Islip 12:30 1:03 1:30 2:03 2:30 3:03 3:30 4:03 4:30 5:03 5:30 6:03 6:30 7:03 7:30 8:03 8:30 9:03 9:30 10:03 10:30 11:03 11:30 12:03

Brentwood 12:34 1:07 1:34 2:07 2:34 3:07 3:34 4:07 4:34 5:07 5:34 6:07 6:34 7:07 7:34 8:07 8:34 9:07 9:34 10:07 10:34 11:07 11:34 12:07

Deer Park 12:39 1:12 1:39 2:12 2:39 3:12 3:39 4:12 4:39 5:12 5:39 6:12 6:39 7:12 7:39 8:12 8:39 9:12 9:39 10:12 10:39 11:12 11:39 12:12

Wyandanch 12:44 1:17 1:44 2:17 2:44 3:17 3:44 4:17 4:44 5:17 5:44 6:17 6:44 7:17 7:44 8:17 8:44 9:17 9:44 10:17 10:44 11:17 11:44 12:17

Pinelawn 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46

Farmingdale 12:49 1:22 1:49 2:22 2:49 3:22 3:49 4:22 4:49 5:22 5:49 6:22 6:49 7:22 7:49 8:22 8:49 9:22 9:49 10:22 10:49 11:22 11:49 12:22

Bethpage 12:54 1:27 1:54 2:27 2:54 3:27 3:54 4:27 4:54 5:27 5:54 6:27 6:54 7:27 7:54 8:27 8:54 9:27 9:54 10:27 10:54 11:27 11:54 12:27

Hicksville 12:59 1:32 1:59 2:32 2:59 3:32 3:59 4:32 4:59 5:32 5:59 6:32 6:59 7:32 7:59 8:32 8:59 9:32 9:59 10:32 10:59 11:32 11:59 12:32

Mineola 1:07 1:40 2:07 2:40 3:07 3:40 4:07 4:40 5:07 5:40 6:07 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:07 8:40 9:07 9:40 10:07 10:40 11:07 11:40 12:07 12:40

Elmont-UBS Arena 1:12 1:45 2:12 2:45 3:12 3:45 4:12 4:45 5:12 5:45 6:12 6:45 7:12 7:45 8:12 8:45 9:12 9:45 10:12 10:45 11:12 11:45 12:12 12:45

Jamaica 1:24 1:57 2:24 2:57 3:24 3:57 4:24 4:57 5:24 5:57 6:24 6:57 7:24 7:57 8:24 8:57 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:57 11:24 11:57 12:24 12:57

Grand Central 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16

Penn Station 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM

Train Number 7951 8051 7953 8053 7955 8055 7957 8057 7959 8061 7963 8063 7965 8065 7967 8067 7969 8069 7971 8071 7973 8073 7975 8075

Origin



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 8

Table 4 Outbound S/S Start

TO  
RONKONKOMA 

SATURDAY – SUNDAY AM
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

Penn Station 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30

Grand Central 12:00 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59

Jamaica 12:21 1:51 3:51 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21

Elmont-UBS Arena 12:31 2:01 4:01 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31

Mineola 12:36 2:06 4:06 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36

Hicksville 12:44 2:14 4:14 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44

Bethpage 12:50 2:20 4:20 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50

Farmingdale 12:54 2:24 4:24 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54

Pinelawn 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28

Wyandanch 1:01 2:30 4:30 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00

Deer Park 1:06 2:35 4:35 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05

Brentwood 1:11 2:40 4:40 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10

Central Islip 1:15 2:44 4:44 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:14

Ronkonkoma 1:23 2:52 4:52 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM

Train Number 8002 7902 7904 7906 8010 7910 8012 7912 8014 7914 8016 7916 8020 7920 8022 7922 8050

Destination



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 9

Table 4 Outbound S/S End

TO  
RONKONKOMA 

SATURDAY – SUNDAY PM

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Penn Station 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30

Grand Central 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59

Jamaica 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51

Elmont-UBS Arena 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:01 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01

Mineola 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06

Hicksville 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14

Bethpage 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20

Farmingdale 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24

Pinelawn 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28

Wyandanch 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30

Deer Park 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35

Brentwood 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40

Central Islip 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44

Ronkonkoma 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

Train Number 7950 8052 7952 8054 7954 8056 7956 8058 7958 8060 7960 8064 7964 8066 7966 8068 7968 8070 7970 8072 7972 8074 7974

Destination 7950 8052 7952 8054 7954 8056 7956 8058 7958 8060 7960 8064 7964 8066 7966 8068 7968 8070 7970 8072 7972 8074 7974



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 10

TO  
NEW YORK 

MON. – FRI.

AM AM PM PM PM

Greenport T 5:24 T 9:27 T 1:56 T 8:54

Southold T 5:34 T 9:37 T 2:06 T 9:04

Mattituck T 5:47 T 9:50 T 2:19 T 9:17

Riverhead T 6:02 T 10:05 T 2:34 T 5:04 T 9:32

Yaphank T 6:28 T 10:31 T 3:00 T 5:30 T 9:58

Medford T 6:36 T 10:39 T 3:08 T 5:38 T 10:06

Ronkonkoma Ar T 6:48 T 10:51 T 3:20 T 5:50 T 10:18

Ronkonkoma Lv 6:53 10:56 3:25 5:55 10:23

Central Islip 7:00 11:03 3:32 6:02 10:30

Brentwood 7:03 11:07 3:36 6:06 10:34

Deer Park 11:12 3:41 6:11 10:39

Wyandanch 11:17 3:46 6:16 10:44

Pinelawn 3:48

Farmingdale 11:22 3:51 6:21 10:49

Bethpage 11:27 3:56 6:26 10:54

Hicksville 7:25 11:32 4:01 6:31 10:59

Mineola 7:34 11:40 4:09 6:39 11:07

Jamaica 7:49 11:55 4:24 6:54 11:22

Grand Central 12:14 7:13

Penn Station 8:09 4:43 11:41

T Transfer at Ronkonkoma AM PM PM PM PM

Train Number 903 905 951 953 957

Origin

TO  
GREENPORT 

MON. – FRI.

AM AM PM PM

Penn Station 10:31 2:31 5:04

Grand Central 6:00

Jamaica 6:22 10:52 2:52 5:24

Mineola 6:35 11:06 3:06

Hicksville 6:43 11:14 3:14

Bethpage 6:49 11:20 3:20

Farmingdale 6:53 11:24 3:24

Pinelawn 11:28 3:28

Wyandanch 6:59 11:30 3:30

Deer Park 7:04 11:35 3:35

Brentwood 7:09 11:40 3:40 6:08

Central Islip 7:13 11:44 3:44 6:12

Ronkonkoma Ar 7:21 11:52 3:52 6:20

Ronkonkoma Lv T 7:25 T 11:58 T 3:58 T 6:24

Medford T 7:36 T 12:09 T 4:09 T 6:35

Yaphank T 7:44 T 12:17 T 4:17 T 6:43

Riverhead T 8:09 T 12:42 T 4:42 T 7:08

Mattituck T 8:25 T 12:58 T 7:24

Southold T 8:39 T 1:12 T 7:38

Greenport T 8:49 T 1:22 T 7:48

T Transfer at Ronkonkoma AM PM PM PM

Train Number 904 906 952 956

Destination

Tables 5 + 6 Greenport M-F



This schedule is a DRAFT. It is subject to change as we continue to analyze and refine the schedule. Page 11

TO  
NEW YORK 

SAT. – SUN.

AM PM

Greenport T 11:54 T 4:54

Southold T 12:04 T 5:04

Mattituck T 12:17 T 5:17

Riverhead T 12:32 T 5:32

Yaphank T 12:58 T 5:58

Medford T 1:06 T 6:06

Ronkonkoma Ar T 1:18 T 6:18

Ronkonkoma Lv 1:23 6:23

Central Islip 1:30 6:30

Brentwood 1:34 6:34

Deer Park 1:39 6:39

Wyandanch 1:44 6:44

Pinelawn 1:46

Farmingdale 1:49 6:49

Bethpage 1:54 6:54

Hicksville 1:59 6:59

Mineola 2:07 7:07

Elmont-UBS Arena 2:12 7:12

Jamaica 2:24 7:24

Grand Central

Penn Station 2:43 7:43

T Transfer at Ronkonkoma PM PM

Train Number 6905 6951

Origin

TO  
GREENPORT 

SAT. – SUN.

AM PM

Penn Station

Grand Central 7:59 12:59

Jamaica 8:21 1:21

Elmont-UBS Arena 8:31 1:31

Mineola 8:36 1:36

Hicksville 8:44 1:44

Bethpage 8:50 1:50

Farmingdale 8:54 1:54

Pinelawn

Wyandanch 9:00 2:00

Deer Park 9:05 2:05

Brentwood 9:10 2:10

Central Islip 9:14 2:14

Ronkonkoma Ar 9:22 2:22

Ronkonkoma Lv T 9:27 T 2:27

Medford T 9:38 T 2:38

Yaphank T 9:46 T 2:46

Riverhead T 10:11 T 3:11

Mattituck T 10:27 T 3:27

Southold T 10:41 T 3:41

Greenport T 10:51 T 3:51

T Transfer at Ronkonkoma AM PM

Train Number 2002 1900

Destination

Tables 7 + 8 Greenport S/S




